





## **APPAREL EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL**

Apparel Export Promotion Council Mumbai 12th Floor, 121 Bajaj Bhawan Nariman Point, Mumbai.

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, 400021.

Email - aepcmumbai@aepcindia.com, Telephone - 022-22040174 Website - https://www.aepcindia.com

## **REGISTRATION - CUM - MEMBERSHIP CERTIFICATE**

(Issued under the provisions of Foreign Trade Policy, Government of India)

Name of the exporter	KHARE EXPORTS L	LP					
IEC Number	ABBFK5207B	PAN	ABBFK5207B	Date of Birth / Incorporation	19/01/2024		
Address of the Registered/Head Office	SAI NAGARI SNO 22	SAI NAGARI SNO 220 YERWADA BLDG NO DI NGR RD, YERWADA, PUNE PUNE, 411006, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA					
Nature of Concern	Limited Liability Partr	Limited Liability Partnership					
Description of goods/ services for which registered	d Readymade Garments	Readymade Garments					
Registration Number	RCMC/AEPC/01274/2	RCMC/AEPC/01274/2024-2025					
Issued against File Number	RCMCAPPLYAEPC0	RCMCAPPLYAEPC00028813AM25					
Registered as	Merchant Exporter	Merchant Exporter					
Name of the Proprietor/ Partner(s)/Director(s)/Karta	Harishwar Narain Kha	Harishwar Narain Khare,Shailja Khare					
This certificate is issued as per the details of our recor	ds and is subject to the condi	itions laid down in the re	levant scheme of registration	of this council.			
Issue Date	14/05/2024	, T	Valid upto	31/03/2025			

Additional Remarks from Registering Authority:NEW RCMC ISSUED

Note: Refer DGFT Website (Services - View IEC Related Details - View Any IEC) for IEC Branch and Director details.

Annexure-1 UDINRCMC00203291AI					
Serial No.	Branch Name				
1	1-SAI NAGARI SNO 220, YERWADA BLDG NO D1 NGR RD, YERWADA, PUNE, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, PUNE, 411006				
2	0-SAI NAGARI SNO 220, YERWADA BLDG NO D1 NGR RD, YERWADA, PUNE, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA, PUNE, 411006				
	ne printed on certificate as requested by exporter. However it may be noted that for latest information on branches, may please refer IEC details on DGFT portal> under Services - d Details> View Any IEC.	 >			